Comp. #
102 AT2
249 CWO2
103 HMC
223 BMCS
160 CUCM
119 ATC
118 LCDR
216 CWO2
201 LT
180 FTC
101 CWO4
193 LT
211 EN1
179 LCDR
150 AT1

132

LT

1996 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

GARY L.
PHILLIP E.
WILLIAM L.
ANDREW L.
JERRY D.
MICHAEL F.
PAUL OWEN
MICHAEL
ASA
BRUCE H.
NELSON H.

DOUGLAS A.

DALE E.
DANIEL

DOUGLAS G.

RANDOLFO

Last name

PREBYL
RUCKS JR.
BLACK
NELSON JR
PULLENS
EVERT
STEVERMER
CUDNIK
YAM

PIATT
FOUCHER
ROSS
FRANCISCO, JR
KOWALSKI
STORIE

DE LEON

Service

USNR(T)
UsMC
USN (FR)
USN
USNR
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USNR
USNR
USNR(T)
USNR
USN
USN

RIFLE CLASS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

200
198
197
197
196
196
192
188
187
184
183
178
178
177
175
169

match 10
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