1996 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Comp. #		Rank & first Name	Last name	Service	RIFLE CLASS	match 10			
102	AT2	GARY L.	PREBYL	USNR(T)	AS	200	-	14	Χ
249	CWO2	PHILLIP E.	RUCKS JR.	USMC	AS	198	-	12	Χ
103	HMC	WILLIAM L.	BLACK	USN (FR)	AS	197	-	11	Χ
223	BMCS	ANDREW L.	NELSON JR	USN	AS	197	-	7	Χ
160	CUCM	JERRY D.	PULLENS	USNR	AS	196	-	13	Χ
119	ATC	MICHAEL F.	EVERT	USNR(T)	AS	196	-	7	Χ
118	LCDR	PAUL OWEN	STEVERMER	USN	AS	192	-	3	Χ
216	CWO2	MICHAEL	CUDNIK	USN	AS	188	-	5	Χ
201	LT	ASA	YAM	USN	AS	187	-	5	Χ
180	FTC	BRUCE H.	PIATT	USNR	AS	184	-	7	Χ
101	CWO4	NELSON H.	FOUCHER	USNR	AS	183	-	6	Χ
193	LT	DOUGLAS A.	ROSS	USNR	AS	178	-	2	Χ
211	EN1	DALE E.	FRANCISCO, JR	USNR(T)	AS	178	-	0	Χ
179	LCDR	DANIEL	KOWALSKI	USNR	AS	177	-	1	Χ
150	AT1	DOUGLAS G.	STORIE	USN	AS	175	-	4	Χ
132	LT	RANDOLFO	DE LEON	USN	AS	169	_	2	Х